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Xl CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA POR FEDERACIONES
COPA S.M. LA REINA

NOMBRE
SHEILA
CHAXIRAXI
MARIA
ALBA
DANIA
ATENERY
GABRIELA

ANTONIA
CELINNE
M2DOLORES
MARCELA
ALEJANDRA
MARIA

LEHBEILA
ROSA
TANIA
MaJOSE
SABINA

AROA
PILAR
MARIA
CRISTINA
RAQUEL

GISELA
MaSABEL
AIDA
JUDITH
M2JOSE

LIDIA
MARIA
TANIA

ZARAGOZA, 6 DE DICIEMBRE 2008

APELLIDOS
RAMOS
GONZALEZ
CABRERA
BARRERA
ROJAS
HERNANDEZ
PEREZ

VICENTE S.
DOLOT
MARTINEZ C.
GAMBOA R.
NAVARRO C.
RUBIO E.

BACHIR
VAZQUEZ M.
MORILLAS S.
TRUJILLO C.
RUIZ L.

CALLEJAR.
ESTARLIK H.
ALEGRE A.
ALVES T.
VIDAL B.

GARCIA F.
MARQUEZ
RAYON
CALVO
MENDOZA I.

VALENTIN P.

DE LA PUENTE A.

HERNANDEZ C.

FED.
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN

ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA

AND
AND
AND
AND
AND

CVA
CVA
CVA
CVA
CVA

CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT

CLE
CLE
CLE

AN.
1990
1990
1988
1993
1991
1994
1992

1979
1982
1970
1973
1992
1992

1992
1979
1990
1976
1981

1990
1991
1990
1984
1982

1994
1985
1994
1994
1991

1985
1989
1990

PESO
62,85
65,40
50,85
47,55
52,60
44,00
46,95

62,20
76,75
67,40
49,85
51,80
68,00

56,25
47,55
62,50
68,15
61,35

62,85
64,05
50,60
57,75
58,00

46,35
58,15
62,35
50,90
51,65

77,55
54,20
47,55

CAT.

63
69
53
48
53
48
48

69
+75
69
48
53
48

58
48
63
69
63

63
69
53
58
58

48
63
69
53
53

+75
58
48

ARR.
80,0
77,0
61,0
53,0
58,0
52,0
39,0

68,0
70,0
68,0
42,0
30,0
31,0

71,0
54,0
60,0
68,0
0,0

70,0
70,0
40,0
38,0
30,0

46,0
60,0
44,0
35,0
35,0

110,0
70,0
43,0

D.T.
103,0
90,0
76,0
68,0
66,0
62,0
52,0

90,0
89,0
82,0
54,0
41,0
33,0

90,0
66,0
70,0

0,0
53,0

77,0
80,0
50,0
45,0
45,0

63,0
72,0
58,0
43,0
43,0

130,0
90,0
53,0

TOTAL PUNTOS

183,0
167,0
137,0
121,0
124,0
114,0
91,0

158,0
159,0
150,0
96,0
71,0
64,0

161,0
120,0
130,0
68,0
53,0

147,0
150,0
90,0
83,0
75,0

109,0
132,0
102,0
78,0
78,0

240,0
160,0
96,0

79,91
67,34
66,83
64,02
60,49

338,59

63,71
63,10
60,48
50,79
34,63

272,71

73,52
63,49
56,77
27,42
23,14
244,34

64,19
60,48
43,90
37,90
34,25
240,72

57,67
57,64
41,13
38,05
38,05
232,54

86,64
73,06
50,79
210,49



